VENTES

Materiel 6 000
Contrat entretien 1 800
CHARGES

Codt prod

Marge sur Ct prod
Autres charges d'exp
promo commerciale 600
logistique commerc 150
Aprés vente 1 000
Admin 900
RESULTAT

DEC N
7 800

4 600
3 200

2650

550

aug 10% Prix de
ventes MATERIEL

600

ct de prod

Aug ventes 6% aug 3%

396
108

276

146

aug promo
commercial
es 250

embauche

charges log 130

N+1

A S ISY\VAl BUDGET

8 904
6 996
1 908

5022
3 882

3039
850
159

1130
900

843



